——

List of 6th Semester B.Com. (

Name

Aniket Kumar Singh

Baisali Sutradhar
Chiranjit Das
Chongmari Debbarma
Dhanisha Debbarma
Diganta Sen

Diptanu das

Georgeorwell Debbarma

Julius Chakma

Khumpui Debbarma
Kunal Bhaumik

Kunal Saha

Mahamudul Hassan Rupak

Megha Majumder

Menila Kalai

Niha Ghosh

liipura University Reg-

Ccode: 17

0210
Jubalara,PO. Lembucherra, Tipura West Pin- 79%

Phone

0381-2915930,

o1 9402315672

g il.com
emaqil- prmc|polhccoq|~f'1qm0” c

Web: www.holycrosscollege

Department Of Commerce

TU Roll No:
2017000131

2017000122
2017000153
2017000123
2017000124
2017000132

2017000133

2017000134

2017000155

2017000125
2017000135
2017000136

2017000138

2017000126

2017000217

2017000154

r\]ﬂ

Hons) Students Project with Supervisors, 2023

Tittle of your Project

Is CAMEL Analysis effective in
identifying the best among
banks?

What are the role of Insurance
sector in Indian economy?

what is the impact of covid-19 in
Inclian economy

CSR: A Comparative Study of SBI
and ICICI Bank

What is the profitability ratio of
Reliance Petrochemicals Ltd.2
What is stock market? How does
Indian stock exchange work?
What is the impact of internet
banking towards Indian economy
with special reference to west
district in Tripura?

Impact of e-commerce on
traditional retailers in India

Is Corporate Social Responsibility
(CSR) Activities increasing in the
bank sector of India?

What is the profitability of PNB
bank?

Environmental Ethics applied to
business

Why e-commerce is important in
emerging market?

Can the growth and production
of pineapple in Tripura
generates new employment
opportunities

How many persons are covered
under Health Insurance in
Tripura?

What is the role of e-commerce
reclucing operational cost?
What is the Economic
development of tourism
marketing in India?

<><v§

0¢

Supervisor

Dr. Shankha Shubhra
Bhacdra

Mr. Samir Bhowmik
Mrs. Nazmun Nahar
Begam

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das
Mr. Samir Bhowmik
Mrs. Nazmun Nahar
Begam

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das

Dr. Shankha Shubhra
Bhadra

Mr. Samir Bhowmik
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das
Dr. Shankha Shubhra
Bhadra

Dr. Shankha Shubhra
Bhadra

Mr. Samir Bhowmik

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das

HEAD
rtment of Commerce,

€
ﬂomc& 655 COLLEGE, AGARTALA



el Saha

srayas Dey
Pushpita Das

Rajesh Saha

Raijib Datta
Rajkumar Debnath

Ritam Deb

Salgra Debbarma
Sayantika Dey

Shankha Subhra Palit
Subhankar Majumder
Sumit Datta
Sumit Hota

Tanmoy Deb

2017000139

2017000140
2017000128

2017000142

2017000143
2017000144

2017000145

2017000129
2017000130

2017000146
2017000149
2017000150
2017000151

2017000152

(% {/\/\f/gr
O <

What is the status of MSME in
Tripura

Why PMJAY fall during 2020

Consumer effectiveness of online
advertisement among the youth
A case study on the working
capital management of CEAT tire
company ltd

How to stay fit and setup a
fitness industry like gym?

What are the sources of revenue
of banks in India?

What is the customer satisfaction
towards Bajaj pulsar with a
special reference to West
Tripura District

A Study of Mutual Fund In India

Stress management of
nationalised banks in India
What is the growth rate of total
assets of SBI

Factor affecting industrial
development in Tripura

What is the Growth of Internet
Banking in last é years 2

How many people collect cash
memo after purchase?

What are the ways of stress
management among working
women with special reference fo
school education in Tripura?

oy

HOD, Comn'lerce

HEAD
Depariment of Commerce,

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, AGARTALA

Dr. Shankha Shubhra
Bhadra

Mr. Samir Bhowmik
Mrs. Nazmun Nahar

Begam
Mr. Samir Bhowmik

Dr. Shankha Shubhra

Bhadra
Mr. Samir Bhowmik

Mrs. Nazmun Nahar
Begam

Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das

Mrs. Nazmun Nahar
Begam
Mr. Samir Bhowmik

Dr. Shankha Shubhra
Bhadra
Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das

Mr. Samir Bhowmik

Mrs. Nazmun Nahar
Begam



