

HOLY CROSS COLLEGE

ACCREDITED BY NAAC WITH 'A+' GRADE (CYCLE:2)

Tripura University Reg. Code: 17 Jubatara, P.O. Lembucherra, Tripura West Pin-799210 Phone: 0381-2915930, +91 9402315672

email- principalhccagt@gmail.com Web: www.holycrosscollege.in

Department Of Commerce

List of 6th Semester B.Com. (Hons) Students Project with Supervisors, 2023

Name	TU Roll No:	Tittle of your Project	Supervisor
Aniket Kumar Singh	2017000131	Is CAMEL Analysis effective in identifying the best among banks?	Dr. Shankha Shubhra Bhadra
Baisali Sutradhar	2017000122	What are the role of Insurance sector in Indian economy?	Mr. Samir Bhowmik
Chiranjit Das	2017000153	what is the impact of covid-19 in Indian economy	Mrs. Nazmun Nahar
Chongmari Debbarma	2017000123	CSR: A Comparative Study of SBI and ICICI Bank	Begam Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das
Dhanisha Debbarma	2017000124	What is the profitability ratio of Reliance Petrochemicals Ltd.?	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das
Diganta Sen	2017000132	What is stock market? How does Indian stock exchange work?	Mr. Samir Bhowmik
Diptanu das	2017000133	What is the impact of internet banking towards Indian economy with special reference to west district in Tripura?	Mrs. Nazmun Nahar Begam
Georgeorwell Debbarma	2017000134	Impact of e-commerce on traditional retailers in India	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das
Julius Chakma	2017000155	Is Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR) Activities increasing in the bank sector of India?	Dr. Shankha Shubhra Bhadra
Khumpui Debbarma	2017000125	What is the profitability of PNB bank?	Mr. Samir Bhowmik
Kunal Bhaumik	2017000135	Environmental Ethics applied to business	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das
Kunal Saha	2017000136	Why e-commerce is important in emerging market?	Dr. Shankha Shubhra Bhadra
Mahamudul Hassan Rupak	2017000138	Can the growth and production of pineapple in Tripura generates new employment opportunities	Dr. Shankha Shubhra Bhadra
Megha Majumder	2017000126	How many persons are covered under Health Insurance in Tripura?	Mr. Samir Bhowmik
Menila Kalai	2017000217	What is the role of e-commerce reducing operational cost?	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das
Niha Ghosh	2017000154	What is the Economic development of tourism marketing in India?	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das

HEAD Department of Commerce, HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, AGARTALA

	The state of the s		
_i kar Saha	2017000139	What is the status of MSME in	Dr. Shankha Shubhra
Pushpita Das	2017000140 2017000128	Tripura Why PMJAY fall during 2020 Consumer effectiveness of online	Bhadra Mr. Samir Bhowmik Mrs. Nazmun Nahar
Rajesh Saha	2017000142	advertisement among the youth A case study on the working capital management of CEAT tire company Itd	Begam Mr. Samir Bhowmik
Rajib Datta	2017000143	How to stay fit and setup a fitness industry like gym?	Dr. Shankha Shubhra Bhadra
Rajkumar Debnath	2017000144	What are the sources of revenue of banks in India?	Mr. Samir Bhowmik
Ritam Deb	2017000145	What is the customer satisfaction towards Bajaj pulsar with a special reference to West Tripura District	Mrs. Nazmun Nahar Begam
Salgra Debbarma	2017000129	A Study of Mutual Fund In India	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das
Sayantika Dey	2017000130	Stress management of nationalised banks in India	Mrs. Nazmun Nahar Begam
Shankha Subhra Palit	2017000146	What is the growth rate of total assets of SBI	Mr. Samir Bhowmik
Subhankar Majumder	2017000149	Factor affecting industrial development in Tripura	Dr. Shankha Shubhra Bhadra
Sumit Datta	2017000150	What is the Growth of Internet Banking in last 6 years?	Mr. Rajesh Kumar Das
Sumit Hota	2017000151	How many people collect cash memo after purchase?	Mr. Samir Bhowmik
Tanmoy Deb	2017000152	What are the ways of stress management among working women with special reference to school education in Tripura?	Mrs. Nazmun Nahar Begam

HOD, Commerce

HEAD
Department of Commerce,
HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, AGARTALA